12/20/201

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

420 CORRY

Totals:

Drawer

($481.03)
$945.22

$464.19

Drawer Report WF

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($3,39158) ($15.00) 67

$0.00 $0.00  ($1,151.48) ($35.20) 43

($4,543.06) ($50.20) 110

Handle Net Handle
$2,925.55 $2,910.55
$2,131.90 $2,096.70
$5,057.45 $5,007.25

$0.00

$0.00

168

132

300



