Drawer Report WF

12/20/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tic	
					QRace						
407 JOHANS	(\$481.03)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,391.58)	(\$15.00)	67	\$2,925.55	\$2,910.55	\$0.00	168	
420 CORRY	\$945.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,151.48)	(\$35.20)	43	\$2,131.90	\$2,096.70	\$0.00	132	
Totals:	\$464.19			(\$4,543.06)	(\$50.20)	110	\$5,057.45	\$5,007.25		300	